AIR FILTER TECHNOLOGY 220YY
Applications:
Final filter for HVAC or cleanrooms
Gas turbines air intake system
Highlights:
• Tested and certified acc to EN 1822 - ISO 29463 for H13 - H14
• Large filtration area
• Simple and light weight

Dimensions
WxHxD
Filtration
Area
(m²)
Initial
Pressure Drop
(Pa)
Airflow
Nominal
(m³/h)
Filter Model
170HV-E10-287-592-292-FW-W 287x592x292 9 1700E10 -
190HV-E11-287-592-292-FW-W 287x592x292 9 1700
170
HV-E10-592-592-292-FW-W 592x592x292 19 3400 170
HV-E10-490-592-292-FW-W 490x592x292 15,5 2800
E11
E10
E10 -
-
ISO 15 E
HV-H14-490-592-292-FC2-P 490x592x292 15,5 1800 300
HV-H14-592-592-292-FC2-P 592x592x292 19 2200
H14
H14
ISO 45 H
ISO 45 H 300
HV-E12-287-592-292-FW-W 287x592x292 9 1250 250
190
HV-E11-592-592-292-FW-W 592x592x292 19 3400 190
HV-E11-490-592-292-FW-W 490x592x292 15,5 2800
E12
E11
E11
ISO 25 E
ISO 15 E
ISO 15 E
250
2500HV-E12-592-592-292-FW-W 592x592x292 19
HV-E12-490-592-292-FW-W 490x592x292 15,5 2000
250
HV-H13-287-592-292-FC2-P 287x592x292 9 1250 270
E12
E12
H13
ISO 25 E
ISO 25 E
ISO 35 H
HV-H13-490-592-292-FC2-P 490x592x292 15,5 2000 270
HV-H14-287-592-292-FC2-P 287x592x292 9 1100 300
HV-H13-592-592-292-FC2-P 592x592x292 19 2500
H13
H14
H13
ISO 35 H